
EXTERNAL WHOLESALERS

West

Bryan Bluth
(480) 321-6894
bryan.bluth@gladstone.com

Midwest

Vincent Centineo
(708) 218-0050
vincent.centineo@gladstone.com

Northeast

Jade Clark
(646) 988-2651
jade.clark@gladstone.com

Southeast 

Tim McCabe
(770) 656-0370
tim.mccabe@gladstone.com

INTERNAL WHOLESALER  
(NATIONAL)
Cameron Lyner 
(406) 595-3695
cameron.lyner@gladstone.com

Toll-Free  
(833) 849-5993  

info@gladstone.com

TERRITORY MAP  
& CONTACTS

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGER (BDs) NATIONAL ACCOUNTS MANAGER (RIAs)
Stephanie Conkright
(610) 656-7142
stephanie.conkright@gladstone.com

Sean Boyd 
(303) 668-5002
sean.boyd@gladstone.com

HEAD OF CAPITAL MARKETS VICE PRESIDENT OF OPERATIONS
John Kent
(703) 287-5804
john.kent@gladstone.com

Zach Adams
(407) 491-4142
zach.adams@gladstone.com


